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Questions

Sadequain was honoured with ...... from Pakistani Government.

The art of abdul Rehman Chughtai is known as.

In United India, Abdul Rehman Chughtai, was a .......... person who got prize in Art and
Literature.

Sadequain Naqvi worked in Radio Pakistan...... after coming to Pakistan.

Haji Muhammad Shareef died at

Sultanwas a ......... ARist.

Without a Cheif Gust, the exhibition of ?Sadequain paintings was held in theyar.

....... also played a prominent role in the constructio of Taj Mahal.

Sadequain Naqvi admitted in............ for the treatment of heart disease.

Sadequain was invited to visit.... by French Committee of the international association Plastic
Arts.

The painting of Haji Mohamamd Shareef were exhibited in London in year.

Ana Bolka Ahmad was married with Sheikh Ahmad in theyear.

Taj Mahal was constructed by.

The painting of ............. has influnce of Khalid Igbal.

Sadequai Naqvi broke in heart disease in the year.
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tamgha e imtiaz
Nish e Hilal

sitara e Jurrat
Tamgha e fazelat

Pakistan Art
Hindustani Art
Chughtai Art
Mughat Art

First
Second
Third
Fourth

Lahore

. Peshawar
. Karachi
Quetta

. Gujranwala
Lahore

. Gujrat

. Wazrabad

. Afghani
. Irani
. Bengali
Truk

1964
1963
1965
1966

. Akmal and Kamil

. Ahmad and Hamid
Aziz and Rashid
Asgar and Mubashir

Jinnah Hospital
Railway Hospital
Baldia Hospital
Dow Hospital

Murikh
London
Paris
New york

1921
1922
1924
1921

1929
1949
1930
1939

. Jahangir

. Aurangzeb

. Shah Jahan

. Jalal ud din Akbar

London

Karachi
Dehli
Lahore

1954
1955
1952
. 1953
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Ustad Allah Bukhsh was presented Tamgha i Imtiaz in the year.

Haji Muhammad Shareef was skilled in.

In large painting of Shakir Ali, namely 'fight' is with the Government.

The first exhibition of paintings of Ustad Allah Bukhsh was held in the year.

Sadequain painted poems of faizin.
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1950
1955
1965

Landscape
Abstract Art
Colligraphy

. France
. Belgium

England

1922
1915

1932

1984
1985

D. 1987



