

## Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 5 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
Si	Questions	A. tamgha e imtiaz
1	Sadequain was honoured with from Pakistani Government.	B. Nish e Hild C. sitara e Jurrat D. Tamgha e fazelat
2	The art of abdul Rehman Chughtai is known as.	A. Pakistan Art B. Hindustani Art C. Chughtai Art D. Mughat Art
3	In United India, Abdul Rehman Chughtai, was a person who got prize in Art and Literature.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
4	Sadequain Naqvi worked in Radio Pakistan after coming to Pakistan.	A. Lahore B. Peshawar C. Karachi D. Quetta
5	Haji Muhammad Shareef died at	A. Gujranwala B. Lahore C. Gujrat D. Wazirabad
6	Sultan was a ARtist.	A. Afghani B. Irani C. Bengali D. Truk
7	Without a Cheif Gust, the exhibition of ?Sadequain paintings was held in theyar.	A. 1964 B. 1963 C. 1965 D. 1966
8	also played a prominent role in the constructio of Taj Mahal.	A. Akmal and Kamil B. Ahmad and Hamid C. Aziz and Rashid D. Asgar and Mubashir
9	Sadequain Naqvi admitted in for the treatment of heart disease.	A. Jinnah Hospital B. Railway Hospital C. Baldia Hospital D. Dow Hospital
10	Sadequain was invited to visit by French Committee of the international association Plastic Arts.	A. Murikh B. London C. Paris D. New york
11	The painting of Haji Mohamamd Shareef were exhibited in London in year.	A. 1921 B. 1922 C. 1924 D. 1921
12	Ana Bolka Ahmad was married with Sheikh Ahmad in theyear.	A. 1929 B. 1949 C. 1930 D. 1939
13	Taj Mahal was constructed by.	A. Jahangir B. Aurangzeb C. Shah Jahan D. Jalal ud din Akbar
14	The painting of has influnce of Khalid lqbal.	A. London  B. Karachi C. Dehli D. Lahore
15	Sadequai Naqvi broke in heart disease in the year.	A. 1954 B. 1955 C. 1952 D. 1953

16	Ustad Allah Bukhsh was presented Tamgha i Imtiaz in the year.	A. 1950 B. 1955 C. 1965 D. 1960
17	Haji Muhammad Shareef was skilled in.	A. Landscape B. Abstract Art C. Colligraphy D. Miniture Art
18	In large painting of Shakir Ali, namely 'fight' is with the Government.	A. France B. Belgium C. Holland D. England
19	The first exhibition of paintings of Ustad Allah Bukhsh was held in the year.	A. 1922 B. 1915 C. 1930 D. 1932
20	Sadequain painted poems of faiz in.	A. 1982 B. 1984 C. 1985 D. 1987